Individual Results: Northern Ontario Regional - Jul 2, 2016

Rank Last Name

First
Name

Category: OVER 40
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10
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12
13
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van
Zandbergen

Jones
Kloostra
Mertes

Hagan

Gatt
Krabbe

McClement
Crispin
Kuiper
Lucas

Fournier

Robertson

MCAULEY

Darren

Michael
David
Donnie

Rob

Jeff
Mark

Jason

Donald
Gilbert
Michael
Jason

Craig

CHRIS

Category: OVER 45

1

2
3
4

Johnston
Deschénes
King

Carter

Brad

Stéphane

Greg
Mike

Category: OVER 50

1

2
3
4

McGregor
Baker

Waldron

Brown

Charles
Steve

Andy
Chris

Category: OVER 55

1
2

Keuning Sr.

Hawkes

Ed
David

Department

Oakville Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Ingersoll Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT
Wasaga Beach Fire Department
Oakville Fire Department

Halton Hills Fire Department
Perth East Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Darlington Nuclear
Longueuil FD
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Perth East Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
London Fire & Rescue

Oakville Fire Department

Cobourg Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1

Viegas

Monica

Darlington Nuclear

Team Name

Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety

North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Stair

Oakville Fire Department - Oakville
Team Levitt-Safety 2

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

Township of Scugog Fire
Department - Scugog Firefit

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

Oakuville Fire Department - Oakville
Team Levitt-Safety 2

Belleville Fire Department

DNS

Penalty |
Status

Hammer

Results

01:30:65 WC

01:36:48 WC
01:53:60 WC
01:55:49 WC

02:09:79 WC

02:16:27 WC
02:20:02 WC

02:25:03 WC

02:36:82 WC
02:38:36 BYE
02:40:85 WC
02:52:64 WC
04:01:85 WC

04:30:60

01:26:69 WC
01:41:35 WC
01:43:27 WC

02:37:62 WC

02:03:41 WC
02:10:14 WC

02:12:64 WC
02:48:75 WC

03:25:05 WC
00:00:00

03:16:83 WC

Bye or
WildCard
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