Individual Results: Northern Ontario Regional - Jul 2, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety		01:30:65	WC
2	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department			01:36:48	WC
3	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:53:60	
4	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:55:49	WC
5	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:09:79	WC
6	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:16:27	
7	Krabbe	Mark	North Perth Fire Service			02:20:02	WC
8	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen	Stair	02:25:03	WC
9	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:36:82	WC
10	Kuiper	Gilbert	Wasaga Beach Fire Department			02:38:36	BYE
11	Lucas	Michael	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt-Safety 2		02:40:85	WC
12	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department			02:52:64	WC
13	Robertson	Craig	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		04:01:85	WC
14	MCAULEY	CHRIS	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit	Hammer	04:30:60	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:26:69	WC
2	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD			01:41:35	WC
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:43:27	WC
4	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:37:62	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services			02:03:41	WC
2	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			02:10:14	
3	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Team Levitt-Safety 2		02:12:64	wc
4	Brown	Chris	Cobourg Fire Department	•		02:48:75	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		03:25:05	WC
2	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Viegas	Monica	Darlington Nuclear			03:16:83	WC.
	v iegas	ivioriloa	Danington Nucleal			00.10.00	***